
  

 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$25,000,000.00 02/24/22 

(Council) – The initial Contract Amount will not exceed ten million dollars 
($10,000,000) for the initial Contract Term and five million dollars ($5,000,000) 

for each extension option for a total potential Contract Amount not to exceed 
twenty-five million dollars ($25,000,000) 

 

$6,250,000.00 02/15/24 Proposed (Council) – Contract amendment in the amount $6,250,000. 

$31,250,000.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION  

$25,000,000.00 02/24/23 Initial total contract amount. 
$6,250,000.00 02/15/24 Proposed (Council) – Contract amendment in the amount of $6,250,000. 

$31,250,000.00 Total Contract 
History 

 

  
 
 


